
THICKNESSMODEL # WIDTH x LENGTH
FINISH COLORS OUTSIDE

(MILL FINISH INSIDE)

1306-2305-040-PPW
1306-2305-050-PPW
1306-2305-054-PPW
1306-2305-040-TB
1306-2305-050-TB
1306-2305-054-TB
1306-2305-063-TB

49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"

0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.
0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.
0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.
0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.
0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.

PAINTED POLAR WHITE
PAINTED POLAR WHITE
PAINTED POLAR WHITE
TRAILER BRITE
TRAILER BRITE
TRAILER BRITE
TRAILER BRITE

1306-2305-040-PG
1306-2305-050-PG
1306-2305-054-PG
1306-2305-063-PG
1306-2305-040-PB
1306-2305-050-PB
1306-2305-054-PB
1306-2305-063-PB

49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"
49" x 97"

0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.
0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.
0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.
0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.
0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.
0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.

PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED BLUE
PAINTED BLUE
PAINTED BLUE
PAINTED BLUE

49" x 110"
49" x 110"
49" x 110"
49" x 110"
49" x 110"
49" x 110"
49" x 110"
49" x 110"
49" x 110"
49" x 110"
49" x 110"
49" x 110"

0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.
0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.
0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.
0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.
0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.

1306-2306-063-PPW
1306-2306-040-TB
1306-2306-050-TB
1306-2306-054-TB
1306-2306-063-TB

0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.
0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.
0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.
0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.

PAINTED POLAR WHITE
TRAILER BRITE
TRAILER BRITE
TRAILER BRITE
TRAILER BRITE

1306-2306-040-PG
1306-2306-054-PG
1306-2306-063-PG
1306-2306-040-PB
1306-2306-050-PB
1306-2306-054-PB
1306-2306-063-PB

PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED BLUE
PAINTED BLUE
PAINTED BLUE
PAINTED BLUE

49" x 120"
49" x 120"
49" x 120"
49" x 120"
49" x 120"
49" x 120"
49" x 120"
49" x 120"
49" x 120"
49" x 120"
49" x 120"

49" x 120"
49" x 120"
49" x 120"

0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.
0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.
0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.

0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.

0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.

0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.

1306-2307-040-PPW
1306-2307-054-PPW
1306-2307-040-TB
1306-2307-050-TB
1306-2307-054-TB
1306-2307-063-TB

0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.
0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.
0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.
0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.
0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.

PAINTED POLAR WHITE
PAINTED POLAR WHITE
TRAILER BRITE
TRAILER BRITE
TRAILER BRITE
TRAILER BRITE

1306-2307-040-PG
1306-2307-050-PG
1306-2307-054-PG
1306-2307-063-PG
1306-2307-040-PB

1306-2307-050-PB
1306-2307-054-PB
1306-2307-063-PB

PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED GRAY
PAINTED BLUE

PAINTED BLUE
PAINTED BLUE
PAINTED BLUE

OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

FLAT SHEETS & SIDE PANELS
TYPE 3004-H291 ALUMINUM

DRY & REEFER VAN TRAILERS

1306-1

904-696-0010
E-mail: sales@buffersusa.com
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