



FLAT SHEETS & SIDE PANELS

TYPE 3004-H291 ALUMINUM
DRY & REEFER VAN TRAILERS

MODEL #	WIDTH x LENGTH	THICKNESS	FINISH COLORS OUTSIDE (MILL FINISH INSIDE)
1306-2305-040-PPW	49" x 97"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	PAINTED POLAR WHITE
1306-2305-050-PPW	49" x 97"	0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.	PAINTED POLAR WHITE
1306-2305-054-PPW	49" x 97"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	PAINTED POLAR WHITE
1306-2305-040-TB	49" x 97"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2305-050-TB	49" x 97"	0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2305-054-TB	49" x 97"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2305-063-TB	49" x 97"	0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2305-040-PG	49" x 97"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2305-050-PG	49" x 97"	0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2305-054-PG	49" x 97"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2305-063-PG	49" x 97"	0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2305-040-PB	49" x 97"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2305-050-PB	49" x 97"	0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2305-054-PB	49" x 97"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2305-063-PB	49" x 97"	0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2306-063-PPW	49" x 110"	0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.	PAINTED POLAR WHITE
1306-2306-040-TB	49" x 110"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2306-050-TB	49" x 110"	0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2306-054-TB	49" x 110"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2306-063-TB	49" x 110"	0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2306-040-PG	49" x 110"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2306-054-PG	49" x 110"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2306-063-PG	49" x 110"	0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2306-040-PB	49" x 110"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2306-050-PB	49" x 110"	0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2306-054-PB	49" x 110"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2306-063-PB	49" x 110"	0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2307-040-PPW	49" x 120"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	PAINTED POLAR WHITE
1306-2307-054-PPW	49" x 120"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	PAINTED POLAR WHITE
1306-2307-040-TB	49" x 120"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2307-050-TB	49" x 120"	0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2307-054-TB	49" x 120"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2307-063-TB	49" x 120"	0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.	TRAILER BRITE
1306-2307-040-PG	49" x 120"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2307-050-PG	49" x 120"	0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2307-054-PG	49" x 120"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2307-063-PG	49" x 120"	0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.	PAINTED GRAY
1306-2307-040-PB	49" x 120"	0.040" (1.016 MM) 18 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2307-050-PB	49" x 120"	0.050" (1.270 MM) 16 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2307-054-PB	49" x 120"	0.054" (1.372 MM) 15 GA.	PAINTED BLUE
1306-2307-063-PB	49" x 120"	0.063" (1.600 MM) 14 GA.	PAINTED BLUE

OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST